ACADEMIC RECORD - OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

Name of Applicant: 										University Enrolment No: 
Name & Address of Institution: The Sarvajanik College of Physiotherapy, Rampura, Surat, Gujarat, India, Affiliated with Veer Narmad South 
Gujarat University, Surat, Gujarat, India  
Date of Admission: 				                                 			Date of Completion (Including Internship): 
Degree Awarded: BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY (B.PT) 
	Duration in
which subject
was taken
	
                    
                         Subjects
	Number
of
months
taken
	Hours per week
	External Evaluation
	Internal 
Eval.


	TOTAL

	Marks Obtained

	Status of results with marks Obtained, Class,
Percentage,  
Seat No., Remarks

	
	
	
	Lecture 
(Theory)

	Laboratory (Practical)
	Max.

	Min.

	
	Max.

	Min.


	Uni.
Exam


	Int.


	Total

	

	From
	To
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	FIRST YEAR B. PT
HUMAN ANATOMY (Theory & Practical)
	11
	3 - 4
(150)
	3 – 4
(100)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	Passing year: 

Total Obtain Marks:

Class: 

Percentage: 

Seat No: 

Attempt:

Remark: 

	
	
	HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY (Including Exercise Physiology) (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 - 3
(150)
	2-3
(60)
	80
80
	40
40
	   20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	EX. THERAPY – I & BASIC BIOMECHANICS (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 - 3
(75)
	2 – 3
(100)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	PSYCHOLOGY & SOCIOLOGY 
	11
	3 – 4
(120)
	----
	80

	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	

	
	
	BIO-MEDICAL PHYSICS
	11
	3
(100)
	-----
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ENGLISH
	
11
	2
(80)
	-----
	40
	20
	10
	50
	25
	
	
	
	

	
	
	FIRST AID & CPR; ORIENTATION TO PHYSIOTHERAPY
	11
	2
(50)
	1
(20)
	Not for Exam

	

	
	
	CLINICAL OBSERVATION & EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
	11
	3-4
(255)
	
	

	
	
	     TOTAL HOURS OF FIRST YEAR:1260 
	

	
	
	SECOND YEAR B. PT
PATHOLOGY & MICROBIOLOGY
	11
	2 – 4
(85)
	2
(30)
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	Passing year: 

Total Obtain Marks:

Class: 

Percentage: 

Seat No: 

Attempt:

Remark: 


	
	
	PHARMACOLOGY & BIOCHEMISTRY
	11
	2 – 4
(120)
	-----
	80
	40

	   20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	

	
	
	EXERCISE THERAPY – II (Theory & Practical)
	11
	3 – 4
(100)
	 3 - 4
(150)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ELECTROTHERAPY (Theory & Practical)
	11
	3 - 4
(100)
	3- 4 
(100)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	KINESIOLOGY
	11
	3 - 4
(100)
	-----
	80

	40

	20

	100

	50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	BIOSTATISTICS
	11
	2 – 3
(50)
	---
	40
	20
	10
	50
	25
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ENT, DERMATOLOGY, BASIC NURSING & ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
	
	2 - 3
(114)
	2
(20)
	Not for Exam
	

	
	
	SUPERVISED CLINICAL PRACTICE & EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
	11
	2-3
(291)
	

	

	
	
	                                                                                                          TOTAL HOURS OF SECOND YEAR:1260

	
	
	THIRD YEAR B. PT
GENERAL MEDICINE (Including Pediatrics)
	11
	2 – 3
(90)
	--
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	Passing year: 

Total Obtain Marks:

Class: 

Percentage: 

Seat No: 

Attempt:

Remark: 

	
	
	GENERAL SURGERY (Including O & G and Cardiothoracic surgery)
	11
	2 – 3
(100)
	--
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	

	
	
	ORTHOPAEDICS & TRAUMATOLOGY
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	--
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	

	
	
	MUSCULOSKELETAL PHYSIOTHERAPY(Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(60)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	GENERAL MEDICAL & SURGICAL PHYSIOTHERAPY (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(60)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
	
	2 – 3
(50)
	---
	40
	20
	10
	50
	25
	
	
	
	

	
	
	RADIOLOGY, COMPUTER APPLICATION & PSYCHIATRY  
	11
	    2 - 3
(60)
	2
(20)
	Not for Exam
	

	
	
	CLINICAL TRAINING – I & EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 
	11
	                 18
(580)
	
	

	
	
	                                                                                                          TOTAL HOURS OF THIRD YEAR:1260 
	

	
	
	FOURTH YEAR B.PT
NEUROLOGY & NEUROSURGERY
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	--
	80
	40

	20

	100

	50

	
	
	
	Passing year: 

Total Obtain Marks:

Class:

 Percentage: 

Seat No: 

Attempt: 

Remark: 

	
	
	NEUROMUSCULAR PHYSIOTHERAPY (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(60)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	CARDIOPULMONARY PHYSIOTHERAPY (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(60)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	PHYSIOTHERAPY IN REHABILITATION (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(55)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	PHYSICAL & FUNCTIONAL DIAGNOSIS (Theory & Practical)
	11
	2 – 3
(80)
	2 – 3
(40)
	80
80
	40
40
	20
20
	100
100
	50
50
	
	
	
	

	
	
	ADMINISTRATION & MANAGEMENT IN PHYSIOTHERAPY, EVIDENCE BASED PHYSIOTHERAPY & ETHICS, ALLIED THERAPEUTICS 
	11
	3 – 4
(115)

	-----
	Not for Exam
	

	
	
	CLINICAL TRAINING – II & EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
	11
	2-3
(530)
	
	

	
	
	                                                                                                          TOTAL HOURS OF FOURTH YEAR: 1260
	

	
	
	COMPULSORY ROTATORY INTERNSHIP OF SIX MONTHS INCLUDING   RESEARCH PROJECT WORK: (1200 HOURS)
	

	Total hours of First, Second, Third, Fourth and Internship: 6240 Hours


First Class with Distinction: 75 % and above 					
First Class: 60 % and above							
Pass Class: 50 % and above


Verified and found correct as per college record 									Signature of Applicant: _____________________________	

Date:

Signature of Official of College: __________________________							
						                                


Official Seal of the College
                    
								                                
